SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 47/2020

TARUN AHUJA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10-01-2020 This petition was orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Geol, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following O R D E R

List this Writ Petition along with W.P. (C) No. 26/2020, which is listed for hearing on Monday, the 13th January, 2020 as Item No.23.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER