SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 388/2020

PAYEL SETH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.36477/2020-STAY APPLICATION)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 402/2020 (X) (FOR ADMISSION and IA No.37828/2020-STAY APPLICATION)

W.P.(C) No. 393/2020 (X)

Date: 04-03-2020 These petitions were orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pai Amit, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following O R D E R

List these Writ Petitions along with W.P. (C) No. 390/2020, which is listed for hearing on 06.03.2020 as Item No.19.

(R. NATARAJAN)
AR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER